TUITION/FEE RATES FOR INCOMING GRADUATE STUDENTS

2 YEAR INTUITION RATE PLAN
RATE PLAN IS EFFECTIVE FALL 2017

Please note: The tuition/fee schedules shown below are for tuition and mandatory student fees only.
Overall tuition/fee charges must be adjusted (if necessary for the effect of course-specific fees

including distance education fees, course retake fees, program delivery fees, lab fees or program fees.

Information for course-specific fees can be accessed at http://www.tamuc.edu/admissions/tuitioncosts/.

FALL 2017/SPRING 2018

Credit Base Tuition/fees Base Tuition/Fees
Hours Texas Resident Non-resident
1 605.38 1,020.38
2 921.72 1,751.72
3 1,238.06 2,483.06
4 1,554.40 3,214.40
5 1,870.74 3,945.74
6 2,188.24 4,678.24
7 2,504.58 5,409.58
8 2,820.92 6,140.92
9 3,137.26 6,872.26
10 3,453.60 7,603.60
11 3,766.61 8,331.61
12 4,057.40 9,037.40
13 4,348.20 9,743.20
14 4,605.81 10,415.81
15 4,863.42 11,088.42
16 5,121.03 11,761.03
17 5,378.64 12,433.64
18 5,636.25 13,106.25
19 5,893.87 13,778.87
20 6,151.48 14,451.48
21 6,409.09 15,124.09

WINTER-MINI/MAY-MINI 2018

Credit Base Tuition/fees Base Tuition/Fees

Hours Texas Resident Non-resident
1 480.38 895.38
2 796.72 1,626.72
3 1,106.56 2,351.56
4 1,399.90 3,059.90
5 1,693.24 3,768.24
6 1,987.74 4,477.74




SUMMER 1/SUMMER 2/AUGUST-MINI 2018

Credit Base Tuition/fees Base Tuition/Fees
Hours Texas Resident Non-resident
1 480.38 895.38
2 796.72 1,626.72
3 1,113.06 2,358.06
4 1,429.40 3,089.40
5 1,745.74 3,820.74
6 2,050.24 4,540.24
7 2,343.58 5,248.58
8 2,636.92 5,956.92
9 2,930.26 6,665.26
10 3,223.60 7,373.60
11 3,516.61 8,081.61
12 3,807.40 8,787.40




